Body Parts
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Horizonta

1) EYE

3) EAR

4) FOOT

5) JAW

7) HEART

8) ARM

12) BRAIN

13) FACE
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13

1)
2)
5)
6)
9)
10)
11)
12)

Vertical
LUNG
KNEE
EYEBROW
LEG
CHEST
HEEL
BELLY
NECK




SOLUTION

E|F|E|R

DIA|S|O|H]|R

CIH|T

DIE[R]|K

DIA|S|H|E|R|Z

R

DIA|S|A|U|G]|E

DIA|S|G|E]|S

DIE|R|F|JU]|S]|S

DIEIR|JA|R|M

DIA|S|G|E]|H




